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Grooming & Showmanship Pee Wee
Grooming & Showmanship Jr
Grooming & Showmanship Sr
Ranch Horse Showmanship
Jackpot Grooming & Showmanship
Halter Horse 6 yrs. & Over
Halter Horse 5 yrs. & Under
Ranch Horse Halter
Pony Halter 14.2 & Under

15 Min Intermission

. Open Driving
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Open English Warm up

Pee Wee Warm Up (If more than 10 Split)
TWH Trail English Pleasure**

Ranch Horse Warm Up

Open Easy Gait English**

Western Warm Up

Jackpot All Day** (If More than 15 Split)
5 Year & Under All Day**

TWH Trail Pleasure English Championship**
Western All Day Sr

Western All Day Jr

Ranch All Day

Non- Stock Hunter Under Saddle All Day
Hunt Seat All Day Sr

Hunt Seat All Day Jr

Pee Wee All Day (If more than 10 Split)
Open Easy Gait English Championship**
Saddle Seat All Day

Hunt Seat Equitation Sr

Hunt Seat Equitation Jr

Non- Stock Hunter Under Saddle Equitation
Ranch Horse Riding

Saddle Seat Open Equitation

Western Horsemanship Sr

Western Horsemanship Jr

TWH Trail Pleasure Western**

Pee Wee Equitation (If more than 10 Split)
Open Easy Gait Western**

Western Pleasure Sr

Western Pleasure Jr

Pee Wee Pleasure (If more than 10 Split)
TWH Trail Pleasure Western Championship**
Sr Horse Western Pleasure**

Saddle Seat Pleasure

Ranch Horse Pleasure

Open Easy Gait Western Championship**
Open Western Pleasure**

Hunter Under Saddle Sr

49. Hunter Under Saddle Jr

50. Non- Stock Hunter Under Saddle Pleasure

51. Select 40 & Over**

52. Open English Pleasure**
15 Min Intermission

53. Keyhole Pee Wee

. Keyhole Jr

. Keyhole Sr

56. Poles Pee Wee

. Poles Jr

58. Poles Sr

59. Down & Back Pee Wee

60. Down & Back Jr

61. Down & Back Sr

62. Barrels Pee Wee

63. Barrels Jr

64. Barrels Sr

65. Straight Barrels Pee Wee

66. Straight Barrels Jr

67. Straight Barrels Sr

48.
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Somerset Co Saddle Horse Assoc.
Sunday Pleasure Show
June 2, July 7, Aug 3, Sept 1, 2024
Show Starts at 9:00 AM Rain or Shine

$5.00 per class $3.00 for pee wee classes and $5.00

grounds fee per horse. $10.00 Jackpot Classes
70% Payback with 6 or more horses
Helmets are required for Therapeutic & Pee Wee Riders
**Denotes classes NOT counted for year-end awards
Pee Wee 10 & Under; Jr. 11 to 19; Sr 19 & Over

MEMBER OF INTER-STATE HORSE SHOW ASSOCIATION
DOUBLE POINTS FOR INTER-STATE MEMBERS
Any Questions Please Call:
Betty Abbott 724-970-3349 & Lynne Darr 814-442-8602

ALL DOGS MUST BE ON A LEASH

1 Min Gate call for All Riders
Show Committee reserves the right to expel any person
from the show grounds without refund of entry fees for
cruelty to animals and un-sportsmanship like conduct!

Any Visibly lame horses will be asked to withdraw from
the class, and not show the remainder of the day.
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